OPTONICH

YepHa Ctouka 3a
CTeHa 3a
IOUCTaHUMOHHO
YnpaBneHue

LLBAT Ha cBeTJZIMHATA

O

be3uBeTHO

Stamps

RoHS

TexHunyecka Cneundukauums

KaTtanoxxeH Homep 6346
Brand Optonica
Product Code AC2-A3

Light Color be3uBeTHO



EAN Code

Material

Body Color

Size of product

Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156663466

Plastic

Black

70x40x15 mm

90x75x45 mm

60

0,011 kg

0,008 kg

2 Years



